Kingsman Academy PCS

Subject
English

Mathematics

Science

Social Studies
World Language

Art
Music

Health and Physical Education

Electives

Total

Community Service

2017-2018 Course Listing For Kingsman Academy

High School

Course
Id
111706
9
111162
5
111161
4
111170
2
111158
6
111158
7
111157
9
111158
0
111161
5
111171
7
111170
4
112193
8
111166
5
111642
3
111643
8

Course Name
Academic Interventions
Adaptive PE HS
Advanced Algebra |
Advanced Cosmetology
Advanced English |
Advanced English Il
Advanced Food |
Advanced Food I
Advanced Geometry
AdvancePaths
Advisory

African American History
Algebra 2 VE

Algebra |

Algebra | B

Credi

ts

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Acti
ve

Credits
(Carnegie
Units)

4.0 credits
4.0 credits
4.0 credits
4.0 credits
2.0 credits
0.5 credits
0.5 credits
1.5 credits
3.5 credits
24.0 credits

100 hours

Department
Name

Electives
Electives
Mathematics
Electives
Language Arts
Language Arts
Electives
Electives
Mathematics
Electives
Electives
History

VE
Mathematics

Mathematics

Calc for Honor
Roll

Y

Y
Y
Y
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