Kingsman Academy PCS

	Credits
	(Carnegie
Subject	Units)
English	4.0 credits
Mathematics	4.0 credits
Science	4.0 credits
Social Studies	4.0 credits
World Language	2.0 credits
Art	0.5 credits
Music	0.5 credits
Health and Physical Education	1.5 credits
Electives	3.5 credits
Total	24.0 credits
Community Service	100 hours

2017-2018 Course Listing For Kingsman Academy High School

Course Id	Course Name	Credi ts	Acti ve	Department Name	Calc for Honor Roll
111706 9	Academic Interventions	0.5	N	Electives	Υ
111162 5	Adaptive PE HS	1	N	Electives	Υ
111161 4	Advanced Algebra I	1	N	Mathematics	Υ
111170 2	Advanced Cosmetology	1	N	Electives	Υ
111158 6	Advanced English I	1	N	Language Arts	Υ
111158 7	Advanced English II	1	N	Language Arts	Υ
111157 9	Advanced Food I	1	N	Electives	Υ
111158 0	Advanced Food II	1	Υ	Electives	Υ
111161 5	Advanced Geometry	1	N	Mathematics	Υ
111171 7	AdvancePaths	0.5	Υ	Electives	Υ
111170 4	Advisory	0.5	Υ	Electives	N
112193 8	African American History	1	N	History	Υ
111166 5	Algebra 2 VE	1	N	VE	Υ
111642 3	Algebra I	1	N	Mathematics	Υ
111643 8	Algebra I B	0.5	N	Mathematics	Υ